
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Not qualified (from pos 14)

No.

294

16

274

83

72

100

971

96

232

45

125

196

57

234

811

607

296

152

127

153

60

311

Name

Viktor Björklund

Oskar Olsson

Anton Lundgren

Lasse Christoffersen

Emil Jönsson

Eddie Hjortmarker

Anton Gole

Fredrik Karlsson

Lasse Fæste Johannessen

Ingvi Birgisson

Fredrik Lindehall

Jonathan Magnusson

Viktor Marklund

Nikolai Alvestad

Axel Jansson

Jim Loginger

Fredrik Theorell

Emil Löfgren

Martin Hansen

Timmy Wernersson

Marcus Omnell

Toni Dahl

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

5

5

Diff

2.033

11.433

22.383

24.192

51.571

55.356

1:04.271

1:06.026

1:12.927

1:28.438

1:32.387

1:34.237

1:34.674

1:44.832

1:45.488

1:45.564

1:50.982

1:58.644

1 Lap

5 Laps

5 Laps

Total Tm

19:40.215

19:42.248

19:51.648

20:02.598

20:04.407

20:31.786

20:35.571

20:44.486

20:46.241

20:53.142

21:08.653

21:12.602

21:14.452

21:14.889

21:25.047

21:25.703

21:25.779

21:31.197

21:38.859

20:03.748

11:28.656

12:00.942

Best Tm

1:45.348

1:47.096

1:46.330

1:47.397

1:47.125

1:48.292

1:49.208

1:50.381

1:47.455

1:51.865

1:53.856

1:52.108

1:51.487

1:54.254

1:53.525

1:54.893

1:53.126

1:54.463

1:54.237

1:53.988

1:53.422

1:55.241

Club

Västerås MK

MK Tranan

Haninge MK

NMK LIER

MC Alingsås

MC Alingsås

Getinge MK

Västerås MK

OSLO MK

MSI ISLAND

Nynäshamns MCK

Haninge MK

SMK Gävle

NMK Lier

SMK Dala Falun

Åbågen MCK

Mälarö MCK

Göta MS

Asmundtorps MK

Linköpings MS

FMCK Kalix

Huskvarna MK

Team/Sponsor

KTM SCANDINAVIA

KTM SCANDINAVIA

CrossEnduroComp

KTM SCANDINAVIA

AGM RACING

KTM ICELAND

YAMAHA STORE ROCKSTAR ENERGY

www.KINGMX.no

MX GYMNASIET

MX GYMNASIET

YAMAHA STORE ROCKSTAR ENERGY

BLOMS MX RACING

Northpower Yamaha Racing Team

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

2.033

Avg. Speed

46,029

Best Lap Tm

1:45.348

Best Speed

51,566

Best Lap by

294 - Viktor Björklund

Printed: 2013-08-31 15:15:09

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Ulf Ahlgren - Jessica Ahlgren

AGS TimeKeeping

www.mx-live.se

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  AGS TimeKeeping

SM Solo - Deltävling 5

MX 2

MX2 - Kval heat - Grupp B

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:44:56

Eliantorpsbanan 1,509 Km

2013-08-31 14:50


